

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4243-4244/2009

PRAYATNA D.ED.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti permitted against respondent nos. 1,3,4 and 7.

Await return of service.

List again on 6.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

ns