

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 14975-14976/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

ABHAY YUWA KALYAN KENDRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay and stay)

Date: 30/09/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Arvind S., Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master