

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16949-  
16950/2009

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SANSTHA TR.SEC.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. R.R. Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 25.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar