

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.25602/2009

VIDYA BHARTI SHAIKSHANIK MANDAL TH. SEC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR S/O NILKANTH SHENDE & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25662 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25703 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25711 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26421 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.  
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 12.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar